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589-B. APT-C1-03-01-04 de comunicacions i emergències, cos especialiste tècnic (C1-03-01). Convocatòria 589/23. 

València/Valencia 

Nre. DNI COGNOMS I NOM Experiència 
professional 

Proves 
selectives 

Valencià Idiomes 
comunitaris 

Altres 
Titulacions 

Grau de 
discapacitat 

TOTAL 

1 ***7138** REDONDO GILMARTIN CARLOS MARIANO 0 9.2 0 0 0 0 9.2 

2 ***9896** PALAU CAMPOS LORENA MARIA 0 8.8 0 0 0 0 8.8 

3 ***8848** CARRIZOSA TERUEL ANDRES 0 8.8 0 0 0 0 8.8 

4 ***0989** TAMAYO TEJERO JORGE 0 8.4 0 0 0 0 8.4 

5 ***9774** CASADO MOLINA JUAN JESUS 0 8.2 0 0 0 0 8.2 

6 ***0519** ARACIL DOMINGO GERMAN 0 8.2 0 0 0 0 8.2 

7 ***7886** RUIZ CIFUENTES CRISTIAN 0 8.2 0 0 0 0 8.2 

8 ***3222** GARCIA GIL RAQUEL 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 

9 ***5965** JABALOYAS PARDO MARIA CRISTINA 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 

10 ***6452** FLORES GARCIA MARIA LUISA 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 

11 ***8559** CATALAN MONRABAL JORGE 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 

12 ***3839** CAMPO CASTILLO JAZMIN 0 7.8 0 0 0 0 7.8 

13 ***7231** NAVAS MUÑOZ MARIA JESUS 0 7.8 0 0 0 0 7.8 

14 ***9919** TERRER GOMEZ MARCOS 0 7.8 0 0 0 0 7.8 
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Proves 
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Titulacions 
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15 ***7662** LOPEZ VALLS RAQUEL 0 7.8 0 0 0 0 7.8 

16 ****1099* GRAMALIAUSKIS  EIMANTAS 0 7.8 0 0 0 0 7.8 

17 ***0936** OLMOS TERRADES ALEJANDRO 0 7.6 0 0 0 0 7.6 

18 ***1631** ALFONSO GALLEGO EVA MARIA 0 7.6 0 0 0 0 7.6 

19 ***1582** IRASTORZA CARRASCO SERGIO 0 7.6 0 0 0 0 7.6 

20 ***1133** SANCHO NAVARRO MIGUEL MARIA 0 7.6 0 0 0 0 7.6 

21 ***8108** PIQUERAS NOVELLA PEDRO JOSE 0 7.6 0 0 0 0 7.6 

22 ***0473** GINER HERRAIZ ALBERT 0 7.6 0 0 0 0 7.6 

23 ***8530** VENTURA CERDA EDUARDO 0 7.4 0 0 0 0 7.4 

24 ***5724** SUBIELA CHICO ANTONIO 0 7.4 0 0 0 0 7.4 

25 ***8176** CASES MERINO CAROLINA 0 7.4 0 0 0 0 7.4 

26 ***8793** ALQUEZAR GARCIA MARTA 0 7.4 0 0 0 0 7.4 

27 ***6182** MARTINEZ PADILLA MIGUEL 0 7.4 0 0 0 0 7.4 

28 ***5180** PAZO FLOREZ IVAN 0 7.4 0 0 0 0 7.4 

29 ***7615** SUAU DOLON VICTOR 0 7.4 0 0 0 0 7.4 

30 ***1222** LAZARO ROZALEN VICTOR 0 7.4 0 0 0 0 7.4 

31 ***0135** LOPEZ MARIN JOSE VICENTE 0 7.2 0 0 0 0 7.2 
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Nre. DNI COGNOMS I NOM Experiència 
professional 

Proves 
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Titulacions 

Grau de 
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32 ***0975** DE MARTIN MARTINEZ JOSE RAMON 0 7.2 0 0 0 0 7.2 

33 ***0675** VALERO LOPEZ MARIA DOLORES 0 7.2 0 0 0 0 7.2 

34 ***9295** BELENGUER GOMEZ SILVIA 0 7.2 0 0 0 0 7.2 

35 ***7813** ROMAGUERA GARCIA ALEJANDRO ALFRED 0 7.2 0 0 0 0 7.2 

36 ***9202** FELIP FABRA JAVIER 0 7.2 0 0 0 0 7.2 

37 ***0208** CANELLES DIAZ EVA MARIA 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

38 ***3337** GOMEZ LOPEZ CAROLINA 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

39 ***8870** ZAMORA SANCHEZ MARIA VICENTA 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

40 ***8602** SIMO VEDREÑO ALBERTO 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

41 ***0465** CASTELLO GARCIA ISABEL 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

42 ***3527** GARCIA DE LA SERRANA MARTINEZ MARIA 
JOSE 

0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

43 ***4807** NOVELLA GORREA AMANDA 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

44 ***5063** GARCIA LLUCH LUIS 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

45 ***7268** LINDE HERNANDEZ MARTA 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

46 ***1359** CLAUSI JORQUES MARIA CRISTINA 0 6.8 0 0 0 0 6.8 

47 ***2950** MARTI FERNANDEZ IRENE 0 6.8 0 0 0 0 6.8 

48 ***0958** GONZALEZ NAVARRO MARIA 0 6.8 0 0 0 0 6.8 
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49 ***4441** BALLABRIGA NAVARRO ELENA 0 6.8 0 0 0 0 6.8 

50 ***9321** PEREZ SIMON MARIA MERCEDES 0 6.8 0 0 0 0 6.8 

51 ***9104** PEIRO EXPOSITO GUILLEM PASQUAL 0 6.8 0 0 0 0 6.8 

52 ***7913** PARDO GORRIS EVA 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

53 ***5611** MARQUES MUÑOZ MARIA JOSE 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

54 ***9334** MORENO BRIONES FRANCISCO 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

55 ***6635** ROCHER FERRER LAURA 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

56 ***6907** IBAÑEZ MARTINEZ ALBERTO VICENTE 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

57 ***4457** LOPEZ PALOMARES MARIA DEL CARMEN 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

58 ***8333** CELADES SAMBLAS LIDIA 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

59 ***4466** FELICIANO SANJUAN VIOLETA 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

60 ***1818** SOSPEDRA GONZALEZ VICTOR DAMIAN 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

61 ***3474** GOMEZ ESTARLICH ROSA MARIA 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

62 ***5922** TORTAJADA BARBERA MARIA JOSE 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

63 ***5081** MARTINEZ MONTEAGUDO MARIA JOSE 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

64 ***3714** VALVERDE WIEHEMEYER NICOLAS 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

65 ***9632** GONZALEZ MARTIN FELIPE 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 
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66 ***6829** LAZARO VILALTA RUBEN 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

67 ***3653** ALDEGUER CERDA ROMAN 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

68 ***9373** FERRANDIS PERIS REBECA 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

69 ***2345** GONZALEZ JIMENEZ ANDREA 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

70 ***7945** SANCHEZ SANTOS CARMEN MARIA 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

71 ***3074** COSTA VILLAR DULCE NOMBRE DE 0 6.2 0 0 0 0 6.2 

72 ***6825** SARRIO GARCIA JUAN MARIA 0 6.2 0 0 0 0 6.2 

73 ***9407** DECLERCK FERNANDEZ SAMUEL 0 6.2 0 0 0 0 6.2 

74 ***9845** BRINES CAPLLIURE LUIS 0 6.2 0 0 0 0 6.2 

75 ***9170** SANCHEZ CARBONELL DIANA 0 6.2 0 0 0 0 6.2 

76 ***0417** MARTINEZ HIGUERAS FERNANDO 0 6.2 0 0 0 0 6.2 

77 ***7392** LOPEZ CHAPARRO MARIA 0 6.2 0 0 0 0 6.2 

78 ***8176** ALCOY ZABAL MARIA MANUEL 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

79 ***9176** MENOYO AGUIRRE VERONICA OLGA 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

80 ***1421** BARRES RUIZ FRANCISCO LUIS 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

81 ***5253** LOPEZ MUÑOZ FABIOLA 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

82 ***3309** JIMENEZ RUIZ BEGOÑA 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 
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83 ***9953** BENLLOCH GONZALEZ AMAGOYA 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

84 ***3503** FERRIS CERVERO JOAN 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

85 ***7878** GIMENEZ BERMUDEZ JOAQUIN 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

86 ***9224** DEVAUX VICENT ALEXANDRE DENIS 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

87 ***4843** PARRA CARPIO DARIO 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

88 ***7516** COLOMER MACHI XAVIER ONOFRE 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

89 ***7679** VENDRELL NOGUES ALICIA 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

90 ***1978** GALLEGO RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

91 ***6914** BARONA SELLES MIGUEL ANGEL 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

92 ***3218** LOPEZ MAÑEZ MARIA NIEVES 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

93 ***3556** CAÑADAS CUERDA ANA BELEN 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

94 ***8034** GABALDON FERREROS MARIA TERESA 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

95 ***8109** HORNERO LIS SONIA 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

96 ***5612** SANTOLARIA MAÑES MARIA VICTORIA 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

97 ***3772** SIRVENT GARCIA FRANCISCO 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

98 ***2408** ORTIZ FERNANDEZ RAQUEL 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

99 ***4360** CABRERA ESTRUCH JOSE PEDRO 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 
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100 ***5623** MOYA VALENTIN JAVIER 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

101 ***6046** CASTELLO LLORCA JENNIFER 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

102 ***8306** MARTINEZ ORTEGA IVAN 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

103 ***6433** DOLZ ENGUIX EMILIO 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

104 ***7468** ALCALDE PEREZ DUNCAN 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

105 ***1547** ADED ANICETO CRISTINA 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

106 ***1716** GOMEZ PEREZ VICTOR 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

107 ***8186** ALCARAZ LOPEZ PATRICK 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

108 ***8304** HORTELANO TEVAR JOSE LUIS 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

109 ***3685** CAPEL PLANELLS PATRICIA 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

110 ***2473** VILLATORO BONGIORNO IVAN FRANCISCO 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

111 ***2098** PELLICER ESCRIVA CRISTINA 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

112 ***5861** CASINOS SORIANO ANA 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

113 ***8600** FOLCH LIZCANO ROCIO 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

114 ***4637** CALABUIG MANUEL CARMINA 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

115 ***1955** FERNANDEZ MINGUEZ GABRIEL JOSE 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

116 ***1014** DEFEZ CARCEL NOELIA 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 
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117 ***8868** ALIAGA MONTAGUD IAN 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

118 ***2318** EL BOURI CHOUITAR HAJAR 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

119 ***9857** ULLDEMOLINS CELDA RAFAEL VICENTE 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

120 ***8634** NOTARIO GRANDE SONIA 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

121 ***1755** MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA FE 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

122 ***5335** BALAGUER SOTOS ALEJANDRO 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

123 ***6333** HERNANDEZ LOPEZ ISABEL EUGENIA 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

124 ***6779** GOMIS DOMENECH MARIA REMEDIOS 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

125 ***4163** BALLESTAR SIERRA GUADALUPE 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

126 ***7170** PARDO REDONDO JESUS 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

127 ***8825** FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ VICTORIA 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

128 ***9186** ARROYO DE DIOS BORJA 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

129 ***5538** HERVAS BLAZQUEZ SANDRA 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

130 ***5021** CUEVAS MARTINEZ FELIX 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

131 ***2662** RECATALA BADENES JORDI 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

132 ***0229** RODRIGO BARBERAN DENISE 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

133 ***8911** GARCIA MARTINEZ LIDIA 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 
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134 ***7441** PARDINES PELLUS GUILLERMO 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

135 ***3917** MARIN RUBIO RAUL 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

136 ***1377** PLAZA VAZQUEZ ALEJANDRO 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

137 ***5468** MARCO PAYA FRANCISCO RAUL 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

138 ***5283** RIVERA SANCHEZ JAVIER 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

139 ***5177** JIMENEZ NAVARRO JOSE ELISEO 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

140 ***9422** BACHERO GOSALBO SERGIO 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

141 ***9873** ALBIÑANA JUAN YOLANDA 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

142 ***7134** MARTINEZ AYELO NOELIA 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

143 ***0452** COLLADO GALIANO JUAN 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

144 ***4763** SOTOS GARCIA AURORA 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

145 ***5228** GARCIA DIAZ JUAN CARLOS 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

146 ***0679** MEDEROS VAZQUEZ ANGEL 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

147 ***7991** ALFONSO FERNANDEZ MARIA JESUS 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

148 ***2327** MONTIEL JUAN ROSA ANA 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

149 ***6661** GOMEZ NAVARRO INMACULADA 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

150 ***2238** LLORENS PLANELLES JUAN FRANCISCO 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 
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151 ***6991** BOCHONS ESCAMILLA JOSE ANTONIO 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

152 ***7190** MARTINEZ PARDO MONTSERRAT 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

153 ***0415** ALACREU ESCRIG MARIA NIEVES 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

154 ***7425** MERCADER BADIA ANTONIO 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

155 ***1173** CONTRERAS FERNANDEZ ANTONIO 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

156 ***8651** MARIN GARCIA LUCIA 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

157 ***6413** ALGARRA GINER TOMAS 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

158 ***5969** CABRERA MARTINEZ ADRIAN 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

159 ***0671** CAÑADA MAGRANER IVAN 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

160 ***9823** CHINCHILLA GISBERT FERMIN 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

161 ***1430** JARQUE PEREZ JUAN 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

162 ***5830** DOMINGO AMO CRISTINA 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 
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Alacant/Alicante 
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1 ***7138** REDONDO GILMARTIN CARLOS MARIANO 0 9.2 0 0 0 0 9.2 

2 ***9896** PALAU CAMPOS LORENA MARIA 0 8.8 0 0 0 0 8.8 

3 ***8848** CARRIZOSA TERUEL ANDRES 0 8.8 0 0 0 0 8.8 

4 ***0989** TAMAYO TEJERO JORGE 0 8.4 0 0 0 0 8.4 

5 ***9774** CASADO MOLINA JUAN JESUS 0 8.2 0 0 0 0 8.2 

6 ***0519** ARACIL DOMINGO GERMAN 0 8.2 0 0 0 0 8.2 

7 ***7886** RUIZ CIFUENTES CRISTIAN 0 8.2 0 0 0 0 8.2 

8 ***3222** GARCIA GIL RAQUEL 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 

9 ***5965** JABALOYAS PARDO MARIA CRISTINA 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 

10 ***6452** FLORES GARCIA MARIA LUISA 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 

11 ***8559** CATALAN MONRABAL JORGE 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 

12 ***3839** CAMPO CASTILLO JAZMIN 0 7.8 0 0 0 0 7.8 

13 ***7231** NAVAS MUÑOZ MARIA JESUS 0 7.8 0 0 0 0 7.8 

14 ***9919** TERRER GOMEZ MARCOS 0 7.8 0 0 0 0 7.8 

15 ***7662** LOPEZ VALLS RAQUEL 0 7.8 0 0 0 0 7.8 

16 ****1099* GRAMALIAUSKIS  EIMANTAS 0 7.8 0 0 0 0 7.8 
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17 ***0936** OLMOS TERRADES ALEJANDRO 0 7.6 0 0 0 0 7.6 

18 ***1631** ALFONSO GALLEGO EVA MARIA 0 7.6 0 0 0 0 7.6 

19 ***1582** IRASTORZA CARRASCO SERGIO 0 7.6 0 0 0 0 7.6 

20 ***6283** MARTIN LOPEZ FRANCISCO JOSE 0 7.6 0 0 0 0 7.6 

21 ***1133** SANCHO NAVARRO MIGUEL MARIA 0 7.6 0 0 0 0 7.6 

22 ***8108** PIQUERAS NOVELLA PEDRO JOSE 0 7.6 0 0 0 0 7.6 

23 ***0473** GINER HERRAIZ ALBERT 0 7.6 0 0 0 0 7.6 

24 ***8530** VENTURA CERDA EDUARDO 0 7.4 0 0 0 0 7.4 

25 ***5724** SUBIELA CHICO ANTONIO 0 7.4 0 0 0 0 7.4 

26 ***8176** CASES MERINO CAROLINA 0 7.4 0 0 0 0 7.4 

27 ***8793** ALQUEZAR GARCIA MARTA 0 7.4 0 0 0 0 7.4 

28 ***5180** PAZO FLOREZ IVAN 0 7.4 0 0 0 0 7.4 

29 ***7615** SUAU DOLON VICTOR 0 7.4 0 0 0 0 7.4 

30 ***1222** LAZARO ROZALEN VICTOR 0 7.4 0 0 0 0 7.4 

31 ***0135** LOPEZ MARIN JOSE VICENTE 0 7.2 0 0 0 0 7.2 

32 ***0975** DE MARTIN MARTINEZ JOSE RAMON 0 7.2 0 0 0 0 7.2 

33 ***0675** VALERO LOPEZ MARIA DOLORES 0 7.2 0 0 0 0 7.2 
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34 ***9295** BELENGUER GOMEZ SILVIA 0 7.2 0 0 0 0 7.2 

35 ***7813** ROMAGUERA GARCIA ALEJANDRO ALFRED 0 7.2 0 0 0 0 7.2 

36 ***9202** FELIP FABRA JAVIER 0 7.2 0 0 0 0 7.2 

37 ***0208** CANELLES DIAZ EVA MARIA 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

38 ***3337** GOMEZ LOPEZ CAROLINA 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

39 ***8870** ZAMORA SANCHEZ MARIA VICENTA 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

40 ***8602** SIMO VEDREÑO ALBERTO 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

41 ***0465** CASTELLO GARCIA ISABEL 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

42 ***3527** GARCIA DE LA SERRANA MARTINEZ MARIA 
JOSE 

0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

43 ***4807** NOVELLA GORREA AMANDA 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

44 ***5063** GARCIA LLUCH LUIS 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

45 ***7268** LINDE HERNANDEZ MARTA 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

46 ***1359** CLAUSI JORQUES MARIA CRISTINA 0 6.8 0 0 0 0 6.8 

47 ***2950** MARTI FERNANDEZ IRENE 0 6.8 0 0 0 0 6.8 

48 ***0958** GONZALEZ NAVARRO MARIA 0 6.8 0 0 0 0 6.8 

49 ***4441** BALLABRIGA NAVARRO ELENA 0 6.8 0 0 0 0 6.8 

50 ***9321** PEREZ SIMON MARIA MERCEDES 0 6.8 0 0 0 0 6.8 
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51 ***9104** PEIRO EXPOSITO GUILLEM PASQUAL 0 6.8 0 0 0 0 6.8 

52 ***7913** PARDO GORRIS EVA 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

53 ***5611** MARQUES MUÑOZ MARIA JOSE 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

54 ***9334** MORENO BRIONES FRANCISCO 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

55 ***6635** ROCHER FERRER LAURA 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

56 ***6907** IBAÑEZ MARTINEZ ALBERTO VICENTE 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

57 ***4457** LOPEZ PALOMARES MARIA DEL CARMEN 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

58 ***8333** CELADES SAMBLAS LIDIA 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

59 ***4466** FELICIANO SANJUAN VIOLETA 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

60 ***1818** SOSPEDRA GONZALEZ VICTOR DAMIAN 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

61 ***3474** GOMEZ ESTARLICH ROSA MARIA 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

62 ***5922** TORTAJADA BARBERA MARIA JOSE 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

63 ***3714** VALVERDE WIEHEMEYER NICOLAS 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

64 ***9632** GONZALEZ MARTIN FELIPE 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

65 ***6829** LAZARO VILALTA RUBEN 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

66 ***3653** ALDEGUER CERDA ROMAN 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

67 ***9373** FERRANDIS PERIS REBECA 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 
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68 ***2345** GONZALEZ JIMENEZ ANDREA 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

69 ***7945** SANCHEZ SANTOS CARMEN MARIA 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

70 ***3074** COSTA VILLAR DULCE NOMBRE DE 0 6.2 0 0 0 0 6.2 

71 ***6825** SARRIO GARCIA JUAN MARIA 0 6.2 0 0 0 0 6.2 

72 ***9407** DECLERCK FERNANDEZ SAMUEL 0 6.2 0 0 0 0 6.2 

73 ***9845** BRINES CAPLLIURE LUIS 0 6.2 0 0 0 0 6.2 

74 ***9170** SANCHEZ CARBONELL DIANA 0 6.2 0 0 0 0 6.2 

75 ***7392** LOPEZ CHAPARRO MARIA 0 6.2 0 0 0 0 6.2 

76 ***8176** ALCOY ZABAL MARIA MANUEL 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

77 ***1421** BARRES RUIZ FRANCISCO LUIS 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

78 ***5253** LOPEZ MUÑOZ FABIOLA 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

79 ***3309** JIMENEZ RUIZ BEGOÑA 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

80 ***9953** BENLLOCH GONZALEZ AMAGOYA 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

81 ***3503** FERRIS CERVERO JOAN 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

82 ***7878** GIMENEZ BERMUDEZ JOAQUIN 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

83 ***9224** DEVAUX VICENT ALEXANDRE DENIS 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

84 ***4843** PARRA CARPIO DARIO 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 
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85 ***7516** COLOMER MACHI XAVIER ONOFRE 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

86 ***7679** VENDRELL NOGUES ALICIA 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

87 ***1978** GALLEGO RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

88 ***6914** BARONA SELLES MIGUEL ANGEL 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

89 ***3218** LOPEZ MAÑEZ MARIA NIEVES 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

90 ***3556** CAÑADAS CUERDA ANA BELEN 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

91 ***8034** GABALDON FERREROS MARIA TERESA 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

92 ***8109** HORNERO LIS SONIA 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

93 ***5612** SANTOLARIA MAÑES MARIA VICTORIA 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

94 ***3772** SIRVENT GARCIA FRANCISCO 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

95 ***2408** ORTIZ FERNANDEZ RAQUEL 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

96 ***4360** CABRERA ESTRUCH JOSE PEDRO 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

97 ***5623** MOYA VALENTIN JAVIER 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

98 ***6046** CASTELLO LLORCA JENNIFER 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

99 ***8306** MARTINEZ ORTEGA IVAN 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

100 ***7468** ALCALDE PEREZ DUNCAN 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

101 ***1547** ADED ANICETO CRISTINA 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 
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102 ***1716** GOMEZ PEREZ VICTOR 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

103 ***8186** ALCARAZ LOPEZ PATRICK 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

104 ***3685** CAPEL PLANELLS PATRICIA 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

105 ***2473** VILLATORO BONGIORNO IVAN FRANCISCO 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

106 ***2098** PELLICER ESCRIVA CRISTINA 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

107 ***5861** CASINOS SORIANO ANA 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

108 ***8600** FOLCH LIZCANO ROCIO 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

109 ***4637** CALABUIG MANUEL CARMINA 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

110 ***1955** FERNANDEZ MINGUEZ GABRIEL JOSE 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

111 ***1014** DEFEZ CARCEL NOELIA 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

112 ***8868** ALIAGA MONTAGUD IAN 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

113 ***2318** EL BOURI CHOUITAR HAJAR 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

114 ***9857** ULLDEMOLINS CELDA RAFAEL VICENTE 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

115 ***8634** NOTARIO GRANDE SONIA 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

116 ***5335** BALAGUER SOTOS ALEJANDRO 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

117 ***6333** HERNANDEZ LOPEZ ISABEL EUGENIA 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

118 ***6779** GOMIS DOMENECH MARIA REMEDIOS 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 
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119 ***4163** BALLESTAR SIERRA GUADALUPE 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

120 ***7170** PARDO REDONDO JESUS 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

121 ***8825** FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ VICTORIA 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

122 ***9186** ARROYO DE DIOS BORJA 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

123 ***5538** HERVAS BLAZQUEZ SANDRA 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

124 ***5021** CUEVAS MARTINEZ FELIX 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

125 ***2662** RECATALA BADENES JORDI 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

126 ***0229** RODRIGO BARBERAN DENISE 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

127 ***8911** GARCIA MARTINEZ LIDIA 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

128 ***7441** PARDINES PELLUS GUILLERMO 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

129 ***3917** MARIN RUBIO RAUL 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

130 ***1377** PLAZA VAZQUEZ ALEJANDRO 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

131 ***5468** MARCO PAYA FRANCISCO RAUL 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

132 ***5283** RIVERA SANCHEZ JAVIER 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

133 ***5177** JIMENEZ NAVARRO JOSE ELISEO 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

134 ***9422** BACHERO GOSALBO SERGIO 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

135 ***9873** ALBIÑANA JUAN YOLANDA 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 
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136 ***0452** COLLADO GALIANO JUAN 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

137 ***4763** SOTOS GARCIA AURORA 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

138 ***5228** GARCIA DIAZ JUAN CARLOS 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

139 ***0679** MEDEROS VAZQUEZ ANGEL 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

140 ***7991** ALFONSO FERNANDEZ MARIA JESUS 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

141 ***2327** MONTIEL JUAN ROSA ANA 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

142 ***6661** GOMEZ NAVARRO INMACULADA 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

143 ***2238** LLORENS PLANELLES JUAN FRANCISCO 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

144 ***6991** BOCHONS ESCAMILLA JOSE ANTONIO 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

145 ***0415** ALACREU ESCRIG MARIA NIEVES 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

146 ***1173** CONTRERAS FERNANDEZ ANTONIO 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

147 ***8651** MARIN GARCIA LUCIA 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

148 ***6413** ALGARRA GINER TOMAS 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

149 ***5969** CABRERA MARTINEZ ADRIAN 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

150 ***0671** CAÑADA MAGRANER IVAN 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

151 ***9823** CHINCHILLA GISBERT FERMIN 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

152 ***1430** JARQUE PEREZ JUAN 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 
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153 ***5830** DOMINGO AMO CRISTINA 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 
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1 ***7138** REDONDO GILMARTIN CARLOS MARIANO 0 9.2 0 0 0 0 9.2 

2 ***9896** PALAU CAMPOS LORENA MARIA 0 8.8 0 0 0 0 8.8 

3 ***8848** CARRIZOSA TERUEL ANDRES 0 8.8 0 0 0 0 8.8 

4 ***0989** TAMAYO TEJERO JORGE 0 8.4 0 0 0 0 8.4 

5 ***9774** CASADO MOLINA JUAN JESUS 0 8.2 0 0 0 0 8.2 

6 ***0519** ARACIL DOMINGO GERMAN 0 8.2 0 0 0 0 8.2 

7 ***7886** RUIZ CIFUENTES CRISTIAN 0 8.2 0 0 0 0 8.2 

8 ***3222** GARCIA GIL RAQUEL 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 

9 ***5965** JABALOYAS PARDO MARIA CRISTINA 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 

10 ***6452** FLORES GARCIA MARIA LUISA 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 

11 ***8559** CATALAN MONRABAL JORGE 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 

12 ***3839** CAMPO CASTILLO JAZMIN 0 7.8 0 0 0 0 7.8 

13 ***7231** NAVAS MUÑOZ MARIA JESUS 0 7.8 0 0 0 0 7.8 

14 ***9919** TERRER GOMEZ MARCOS 0 7.8 0 0 0 0 7.8 

15 ***7662** LOPEZ VALLS RAQUEL 0 7.8 0 0 0 0 7.8 

16 ****1099* GRAMALIAUSKIS  EIMANTAS 0 7.8 0 0 0 0 7.8 
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17 ***0936** OLMOS TERRADES ALEJANDRO 0 7.6 0 0 0 0 7.6 

18 ***1631** ALFONSO GALLEGO EVA MARIA 0 7.6 0 0 0 0 7.6 

19 ***1582** IRASTORZA CARRASCO SERGIO 0 7.6 0 0 0 0 7.6 

20 ***1133** SANCHO NAVARRO MIGUEL MARIA 0 7.6 0 0 0 0 7.6 

21 ***8108** PIQUERAS NOVELLA PEDRO JOSE 0 7.6 0 0 0 0 7.6 

22 ***0473** GINER HERRAIZ ALBERT 0 7.6 0 0 0 0 7.6 

23 ***8530** VENTURA CERDA EDUARDO 0 7.4 0 0 0 0 7.4 

24 ***5724** SUBIELA CHICO ANTONIO 0 7.4 0 0 0 0 7.4 

25 ***8176** CASES MERINO CAROLINA 0 7.4 0 0 0 0 7.4 

26 ***8793** ALQUEZAR GARCIA MARTA 0 7.4 0 0 0 0 7.4 

27 ***5180** PAZO FLOREZ IVAN 0 7.4 0 0 0 0 7.4 

28 ***7615** SUAU DOLON VICTOR 0 7.4 0 0 0 0 7.4 

29 ***1222** LAZARO ROZALEN VICTOR 0 7.4 0 0 0 0 7.4 

30 ***0135** LOPEZ MARIN JOSE VICENTE 0 7.2 0 0 0 0 7.2 

31 ***0975** DE MARTIN MARTINEZ JOSE RAMON 0 7.2 0 0 0 0 7.2 

32 ***0675** VALERO LOPEZ MARIA DOLORES 0 7.2 0 0 0 0 7.2 

33 ***9295** BELENGUER GOMEZ SILVIA 0 7.2 0 0 0 0 7.2 
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34 ***7813** ROMAGUERA GARCIA ALEJANDRO ALFRED 0 7.2 0 0 0 0 7.2 

35 ***9202** FELIP FABRA JAVIER 0 7.2 0 0 0 0 7.2 

36 ***0208** CANELLES DIAZ EVA MARIA 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

37 ***3337** GOMEZ LOPEZ CAROLINA 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

38 ***8870** ZAMORA SANCHEZ MARIA VICENTA 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

39 ***8602** SIMO VEDREÑO ALBERTO 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

40 ***0465** CASTELLO GARCIA ISABEL 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

41 ***3527** GARCIA DE LA SERRANA MARTINEZ MARIA 
JOSE 

0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

42 ***4807** NOVELLA GORREA AMANDA 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

43 ***5063** GARCIA LLUCH LUIS 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

44 ***7268** LINDE HERNANDEZ MARTA 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

45 ***1359** CLAUSI JORQUES MARIA CRISTINA 0 6.8 0 0 0 0 6.8 

46 ***2950** MARTI FERNANDEZ IRENE 0 6.8 0 0 0 0 6.8 

47 ***0958** GONZALEZ NAVARRO MARIA 0 6.8 0 0 0 0 6.8 

48 ***4441** BALLABRIGA NAVARRO ELENA 0 6.8 0 0 0 0 6.8 

49 ***9321** PEREZ SIMON MARIA MERCEDES 0 6.8 0 0 0 0 6.8 

50 ***9104** PEIRO EXPOSITO GUILLEM PASQUAL 0 6.8 0 0 0 0 6.8 
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51 ***7913** PARDO GORRIS EVA 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

52 ***5611** MARQUES MUÑOZ MARIA JOSE 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

53 ***9334** MORENO BRIONES FRANCISCO 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

54 ***6635** ROCHER FERRER LAURA 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

55 ***6907** IBAÑEZ MARTINEZ ALBERTO VICENTE 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

56 ***4457** LOPEZ PALOMARES MARIA DEL CARMEN 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

57 ***8333** CELADES SAMBLAS LIDIA 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

58 ***4466** FELICIANO SANJUAN VIOLETA 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

59 ***1818** SOSPEDRA GONZALEZ VICTOR DAMIAN 0 6.6 0 0 0 0 6.6 

60 ***3474** GOMEZ ESTARLICH ROSA MARIA 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

61 ***5922** TORTAJADA BARBERA MARIA JOSE 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

62 ***3714** VALVERDE WIEHEMEYER NICOLAS 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

63 ***9632** GONZALEZ MARTIN FELIPE 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

64 ***6829** LAZARO VILALTA RUBEN 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

65 ***3653** ALDEGUER CERDA ROMAN 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

66 ***9373** FERRANDIS PERIS REBECA 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

67 ***2345** GONZALEZ JIMENEZ ANDREA 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 
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68 ***7945** SANCHEZ SANTOS CARMEN MARIA 0 6.4 0 0 0 0 6.4 

69 ***3074** COSTA VILLAR DULCE NOMBRE DE 0 6.2 0 0 0 0 6.2 

70 ***6825** SARRIO GARCIA JUAN MARIA 0 6.2 0 0 0 0 6.2 

71 ***9407** DECLERCK FERNANDEZ SAMUEL 0 6.2 0 0 0 0 6.2 

72 ***9845** BRINES CAPLLIURE LUIS 0 6.2 0 0 0 0 6.2 

73 ***9170** SANCHEZ CARBONELL DIANA 0 6.2 0 0 0 0 6.2 

74 ***7392** LOPEZ CHAPARRO MARIA 0 6.2 0 0 0 0 6.2 

75 ***8176** ALCOY ZABAL MARIA MANUEL 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

76 ***1421** BARRES RUIZ FRANCISCO LUIS 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

77 ***5253** LOPEZ MUÑOZ FABIOLA 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

78 ***3309** JIMENEZ RUIZ BEGOÑA 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

79 ***9953** BENLLOCH GONZALEZ AMAGOYA 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

80 ***3503** FERRIS CERVERO JOAN 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

81 ***7878** GIMENEZ BERMUDEZ JOAQUIN 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

82 ***9224** DEVAUX VICENT ALEXANDRE DENIS 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

83 ***4843** PARRA CARPIO DARIO 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

84 ***7516** COLOMER MACHI XAVIER ONOFRE 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 
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85 ***7679** VENDRELL NOGUES ALICIA 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

86 ***1978** GALLEGO RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

87 ***6914** BARONA SELLES MIGUEL ANGEL 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

88 ***3218** LOPEZ MAÑEZ MARIA NIEVES 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

89 ***3556** CAÑADAS CUERDA ANA BELEN 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

90 ***8034** GABALDON FERREROS MARIA TERESA 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

91 ***8109** HORNERO LIS SONIA 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

92 ***5612** SANTOLARIA MAÑES MARIA VICTORIA 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

93 ***3772** SIRVENT GARCIA FRANCISCO 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

94 ***2408** ORTIZ FERNANDEZ RAQUEL 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

95 ***4360** CABRERA ESTRUCH JOSE PEDRO 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

96 ***5623** MOYA VALENTIN JAVIER 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

97 ***6046** CASTELLO LLORCA JENNIFER 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

98 ***8306** MARTINEZ ORTEGA IVAN 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

99 ***1547** ADED ANICETO CRISTINA 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

100 ***1716** GOMEZ PEREZ VICTOR 0 5.8 0 0 0 0 5.8 

101 ***8186** ALCARAZ LOPEZ PATRICK 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 
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102 ***3685** CAPEL PLANELLS PATRICIA 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

103 ***2473** VILLATORO BONGIORNO IVAN FRANCISCO 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

104 ***2098** PELLICER ESCRIVA CRISTINA 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

105 ***5861** CASINOS SORIANO ANA 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

106 ***8600** FOLCH LIZCANO ROCIO 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

107 ***4637** CALABUIG MANUEL CARMINA 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

108 ***1955** FERNANDEZ MINGUEZ GABRIEL JOSE 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

109 ***1014** DEFEZ CARCEL NOELIA 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

110 ***8868** ALIAGA MONTAGUD IAN 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

111 ***2318** EL BOURI CHOUITAR HAJAR 0 5.6 0 0 0 0 5.6 

112 ***9857** ULLDEMOLINS CELDA RAFAEL VICENTE 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

113 ***8634** NOTARIO GRANDE SONIA 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

114 ***5335** BALAGUER SOTOS ALEJANDRO 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

115 ***6333** HERNANDEZ LOPEZ ISABEL EUGENIA 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

116 ***4163** BALLESTAR SIERRA GUADALUPE 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

117 ***7170** PARDO REDONDO JESUS 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

118 ***8825** FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ VICTORIA 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 
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119 ***9186** ARROYO DE DIOS BORJA 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

120 ***5538** HERVAS BLAZQUEZ SANDRA 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

121 ***5021** CUEVAS MARTINEZ FELIX 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

122 ***2662** RECATALA BADENES JORDI 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

123 ***0229** RODRIGO BARBERAN DENISE 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

124 ***8911** GARCIA MARTINEZ LIDIA 0 5.4 0 0 0 0 5.4 

125 ***7441** PARDINES PELLUS GUILLERMO 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

126 ***3917** MARIN RUBIO RAUL 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

127 ***1377** PLAZA VAZQUEZ ALEJANDRO 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

128 ***5468** MARCO PAYA FRANCISCO RAUL 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

129 ***5283** RIVERA SANCHEZ JAVIER 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

130 ***5177** JIMENEZ NAVARRO JOSE ELISEO 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

131 ***9422** BACHERO GOSALBO SERGIO 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

132 ***9873** ALBIÑANA JUAN YOLANDA 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

133 ***0452** COLLADO GALIANO JUAN 0 5.2 0 0 0 0 5.2 

134 ***4763** SOTOS GARCIA AURORA 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

135 ***5228** GARCIA DIAZ JUAN CARLOS 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 
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136 ***0679** MEDEROS VAZQUEZ ANGEL 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

137 ***7991** ALFONSO FERNANDEZ MARIA JESUS 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

138 ***2327** MONTIEL JUAN ROSA ANA 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

139 ***6661** GOMEZ NAVARRO INMACULADA 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

140 ***2238** LLORENS PLANELLES JUAN FRANCISCO 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

141 ***6991** BOCHONS ESCAMILLA JOSE ANTONIO 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

142 ***0415** ALACREU ESCRIG MARIA NIEVES 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

143 ***1173** CONTRERAS FERNANDEZ ANTONIO 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

144 ***8651** MARIN GARCIA LUCIA 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

145 ***6413** ALGARRA GINER TOMAS 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

146 ***5969** CABRERA MARTINEZ ADRIAN 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

147 ***0671** CAÑADA MAGRANER IVAN 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

148 ***9823** CHINCHILLA GISBERT FERMIN 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

149 ***1430** JARQUE PEREZ JUAN 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

150 ***5830** DOMINGO AMO CRISTINA 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 
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